
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Wednesday 
January 11, 2023 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Top 1st 2023-01-01959 01/10/23, 9:06 pm Mormon Rd Solar Panels 
LT Kubota Tractor 

Bosch Nail Gun 
Kubota Utility Vehicle 
Sears Cordless Drills 

Black & Decker 
Cordless Drills 

Red 2 Man Post Hole 
Digger 

Wood Burning Stoves 
Box Blade 

Black & Decker Circular 
Saw 

Samsung 55” Flat 
Screen TV 

Scraper 
Makita Sawzall 

12g Pump Action 
Shotgun 

Heritage 22mm Long 
Barrel Revolver 

$350.00 
$6,000.00 
$250.00 

$12,000.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 

 
$300.00 

 
$450.00 
$225.00 
$70.00 

 
$650.00 

 
$150.00 
$50.00 
$225.00 

 
$125.00 

TOP 1st 2023-01-01338 01/10/23, 11:11 am Harper Rd 2009 Chevy Malibu $9,500.00 

      

      



 
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 


